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340
340
340
340
340
340
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340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340

RCPP18 Agreement #: 1910

Cover Crop
Cover Crop
Cover Crop
Cover Crop
Cover Crop
Cover Crop
Cover Crop
Cover Crop
Cover Crop
Cover Crop
Cover Crop
Cover Crop
Cover Crop
Cover Crop
Cover Crop

Cover Crop

Practice

Regional Conservation Partnership Program

Component
Cover Crop - 1 acre or less
HU-Cover Crop - 1 acre or less
Cover Crop - Adaptive Management
HU-Cover Crop - Adaptive Management
Cover Crop - Basic (Organic and Non-organic)
HU-Cover Crop - Basic (Organic and Non-organic)
Cover Crop - Basic Organic
HU-Cover Crop - Basic Organic
Cover Crop - Multiple Species (Organic and Non-organic)
HU-Cover Crop - Multiple Species (Organic and Non-organic)
Mechanical Termination of Cover Crop per 1000 square feet
HU-Mechanical Termination of Cover Crop per 1000 square feet
Multi-species Cover Crop per 1000 square feet
HU-Multi-species Cover Crop per 1000 square feet
Winter Kill Cover Crop Species
HU-Winter Kill Cover Crop Species
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Units
Ac
Ac
No
No
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac
Ac

kSqFt

kSqFt

kSqFt

kSqFt
Ac
Ac

Unit Cost
$443.15
$590.87

$2,500.62
$3,334.16
$62.15
$82.87
$95.02
$126.69
$77.58
$103.44
$23.00
$30.67
$49.44
$65.92
$42.83
$57.10
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