

## Regional Conservation Partnership Program

## Fiscal Year 2024

Code	Practice	Component	Units	<b>Unit Cost</b>
340	Cover Crop	Cover Crop - 1 acre or less	Ac	\$443.15
340	Cover Crop	HU-Cover Crop - 1 acre or less	Ac	\$590.87
340	Cover Crop	Cover Crop - Adaptive Management	No	\$2,500.62
340	Cover Crop	HU-Cover Crop - Adaptive Management	No	\$3,334.16
340	Cover Crop	Cover Crop - Basic (Organic and Non-organic)	Ac	\$62.15
340	Cover Crop	HU-Cover Crop - Basic (Organic and Non-organic)	Ac	\$82.87
340	Cover Crop	Cover Crop - Basic Organic	Ac	\$95.02
340	Cover Crop	HU-Cover Crop - Basic Organic	Ac	\$126.69
340	Cover Crop	Cover Crop - Multiple Species (Organic and Non-organic)	Ac	\$77.58
340	Cover Crop	HU-Cover Crop - Multiple Species (Organic and Non-organic)	Ac	\$103.44
340	Cover Crop	Mechanical Termination of Cover Crop per 1000 square feet	kSqFt	\$23.00
340	Cover Crop	HU-Mechanical Termination of Cover Crop per 1000 square feet	kSqFt	\$30.67
340	Cover Crop	Multi-species Cover Crop per 1000 square feet	kSqFt	\$49.44
340	Cover Crop	HU-Multi-species Cover Crop per 1000 square feet	kSqFt	\$65.92
340	Cover Crop	Winter Kill Cover Crop Species	Ac	\$42.83
340	Cover Crop	HU-Winter Kill Cover Crop Species	Ac	\$57.10